PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
USB device for memory stick, mobile
printing and camera connection.
Save and show USB images on your Tab.
Small size makes it ideal for travel.
GENERAL
-IF Connector: 11 pin (Micro USB)
-Input: USB devices and cable
-USB Extension: print, camera and memory stick
COMPATIBILITY (All 2013 Galaxy Tab® Model with Micro USB Port)
Galaxy Note 8.0 White (GT-N5110ZWYXAR)
Galaxy Note 8.0 Brown - Black (GT-N5110NKYXAR)
Galaxy Tab 3 8.0 White (SM-T3100ZWYXAR)
Galaxy Tab 3 8.0 Gold-Brown (SM-T3100GNYXAR)
Galaxy Tab 3 10.1 White (GT-P5210ZWYXAR)
Galaxy Tab 3 10.1 Gold-Brown (GT-P5210GNYXAR)
NET DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT (WxHxD)
Product Dimensions: 1.0" x 7.0" x .4"
Product Weight: 0.02 lbs.
Package Dimensions: 2.6" x 5.6" x 0.6"
Package Product Weight: 0.1 lbs.
UPC:
887276854502
Order code:
EPL-AU10WEGXAR
KEY FEATURES
USB CONNECTION KIT
GALAXY TAB®/NOTE
This Micro USB to USB connection pocket-size device
turns your Galaxy Tab into a USB host, allowing you to
connect compatible USB accessory devices such as
keyboards, mice, thumb drives and more to your Tab.
The adapter enhances the capabilities of your Tab,
providing a solution for user-friendly removable data
storage or the sharing of your favorite multimedia
files with your Tab. Insert a USB memory stick or USB
cable from compatible devices to the USB port on
the adapter and then insert the adapter into your
Tab.